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Дистанция 46 Девочки, 200m Баттерфляй 12 - 13 лет
10.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ШУРАКОВА Александра 06 RUS Тюменская область, Тюмень 2:28.84 60,00
25m: 14.83 14.83 75m: 52.01 19.05 125m: 1:30.87 19.76 175m: 2:10.35 19.47
50m: 32.96 18.13 100m: 1:11.11 19.10 150m: 1:50.88 20.01 200m: 2:28.84 18.49

2. ЦУРЦУМИЯ Анисия 06 RUS СШОР №70 'Молния', Москва 2:29.98 52,00
25m: 14.75 14.75 75m: 50.48 17.82 125m: 1:28.28 18.86 175m: 2:08.85 20.75
50m: 32.66 17.91 100m: 1:09.42 18.94 150m: 1:48.10 19.82 200m: 2:29.98 21.13

3. ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анна 07 RUS ДЮСШ №10 г.Иваново, Иваново 2:33.02 45,00
25m: 15.34 15.34 75m: 52.52 19.16 125m: 1:32.03 19.94 175m: 2:13.23 20.34
50m: 33.36 18.02 100m: 1:12.09 19.57 150m: 1:52.89 20.86 200m: 2:33.02 19.79

4. JAINTA Sara 07 POL SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:34.44 41,00
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 54.09 19.52 125m: 1:34.23 20.29 175m: 2:14.58 20.11
50m: 34.57 18.54 100m: 1:13.94 19.85 150m: 1:54.47 20.24 200m: 2:34.44 19.86

5. МАЕРОВА Анастасия 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:35.45 37,00
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 49.49 17.94 125m: 1:28.15 19.45 175m: 2:11.73 22.28
50m: 31.55 17.20 100m: 1:08.70 19.21 150m: 1:49.45 21.30 200m: 2:35.45 23.72

6. СМИРНОВА Алина 06 RUS Самбо-70 'Ясенево', Москва 2:36.64 33,00
25m: 14.95 14.95 75m: 52.52 19.52 125m: 1:33.06 20.36 175m: 2:15.39 21.25
50m: 33.00 18.05 100m: 1:12.70 20.18 150m: 1:54.14 21.08 200m: 2:36.64 21.25

7. ЯРИКОВА Анна 06 RUS СШ 'Центр', Сергиев Посад 2:45.37 30,00
25m: 14.88 14.88 75m: 52.60 19.28 125m: 1:36.11 21.74 175m: 2:22.57 22.98
50m: 33.32 18.44 100m: 1:14.37 21.77 150m: 1:59.59 23.48 200m: 2:45.37 22.80

8. ВОЛОДЧЕНКО София 07 BLR СДЮШОР Волна, Минск 2:45.41 27,00
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 55.66 20.34 125m: 1:39.27 21.77 175m: 2:23.60 21.69
50m: 35.32 19.52 100m: 1:17.50 21.84 150m: 2:01.91 22.64 200m: 2:45.41 21.81

9. ЖОРОХ Алина 06 BLR ДЮСШ №2, Пружаны 2:47.39 24,00
25m: 15.08 15.08 75m: 55.75 21.45 125m: 1:40.67 22.64 175m: 2:26.19 22.66
50m: 34.30 19.22 100m: 1:18.03 22.28 150m: 2:03.53 22.86 200m: 2:47.39 21.20

10. НУРУЛЛОВА Алина 07 RUS Счастливый Дельфин, Москва 2:48.40 22,00
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 56.32 20.29 125m: 1:39.52 21.87 175m: 2:25.17 22.47
50m: 36.03 19.75 100m: 1:17.65 21.33 150m: 2:02.70 23.18 200m: 2:48.40 23.23

11. ЕГОРОВА Анна 07 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:49.68 20,00
25m: 17.05 17.05 75m: 59.47 21.49 125m: 1:43.85 22.52 175m: 2:28.45 21.05
50m: 37.98 20.93 100m: 1:21.33 21.86 150m: 2:07.40 23.55 200m: 2:49.68 21.23

12. ЛЯШЕНКО Светлана 07 RUS РССШ по плаванию, Якутск 2:54.16 18,00
25m: 17.34 17.34 75m: 1:00.87 22.03 125m: 1:46.51 23.25 175m: 2:32.30 23.01
50m: 38.84 21.50 100m: 1:23.26 22.39 150m: 2:09.29 22.78 200m: 2:54.16 21.86

13. BIERNACKA Anna 06 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 2:57.90 16,00
25m: 16.75 16.75 75m: 1:00.63 22.67 125m: 1:47.75 23.87 175m: 2:35.43 23.71
50m: 37.96 21.21 100m: 1:23.88 23.25 150m: 2:11.72 23.97 200m: 2:57.90 22.47

14. СВИТИЧ София 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:06.34 14,00
25m: 17.02 17.02 75m: 1:00.79 22.90 125m: 1:49.90 24.51 175m: 2:41.64 25.90
50m: 37.89 20.87 100m: 1:25.39 24.60 150m: 2:15.74 25.84 200m: 3:06.34 24.70

15. DUNKO Julia 07 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 3:06.99 12,00
25m: 18.94 18.94 75m: 1:05.46 24.35 125m: 1:52.48 23.90 175m: 2:43.03 24.43
50m: 41.11 22.17 100m: 1:28.58 23.12 150m: 2:18.60 26.12 200m: 3:06.99 23.96

16. ЧИЖАНОВСКАЯ Инесса 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:35.44 10,00
25m: 19.92 19.92 75m: 1:08.90 26.06 125m: 2:06.20 29.34 175m: 3:06.38 30.23
50m: 42.84 22.92 100m: 1:36.86 27.96 150m: 2:36.15 29.95 200m: 3:35.44 29.06


